PRODUKTDATENBLATT

WS-BWU 160

0092.0567

Artikelnummer
Technische Daten
Einbauort
Material
Gewicht
Breite
Hbéhe
Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Geeignet fur Produkte
Sortiment
GTIN (EAN)
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MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

Befestigungswinkel zur Montage der zentralen Liftungsge-
rate WS 160 Flat an die Wand und Decke

Wand / Decke
Stahlblech, verzinkt
0,56 kg

60 mm

60 mm

3 mm

4 Stiick

WS 160 Flat...
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4012799925675
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